Amico Patient Care Corporation | 122 East Beaver Creek Road, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G6, Canada
Toll Free Tel: 1.877.462.6426 | Tel: 905.764.0800 | Fax: 905.764.0862 | www.amico.com
Base Option
Tablet Mount Style
Base Color
TM-S-TYYV-GU-G
Finish
APC-OG-OBT-TABLET  03.15.2022
Tablet Mount
Overbed Tables
When ordering this product, please specify the following information:
Ordering Guide
Tablet Mount Material Custom
Shape
(if applicable)
Accessories Base
Color
Mount
Style
Base
Option
Surface
Style
Finish
Code
TM
Surface Style Material Finish Code Accessories Base Color Base Option Mount Style
S Single Top 3/4" L Laminate YY Standard Finish V Vanity G Graphite Grey U “U” - Base G Gooseneck
F Flip Top 3/4" * T Thermofoil WB White Board B Basket
(10" x 6" x 9") N Nevada H “H” - Base A Arm
S1 Single Top 1" * XX Custom Finish S Vanity + Basket
(10" x 6" x 9") A Almond C “C” - Base*
F1 Flip Top 1" * N No Accessories X Custom
Custom Shape (if applicable)
P   Peanut Shape K   Kidney Shape
Optional Accessories**
Urinal Hook
Locking Casters
* Thermofoil only. Flip Tops are not available on Laminate or C-Base tables.
**Optional Accessories sold separately.